
Name / Title Email          Direct Line Office

PL Manager

   Wes Costa wes-costa@leavitt.com 916.647.8300 Elk Grove

Account Managers

   Adriana Gonzalez adriana-gonzalez@leavitt.com 209.365.4318 Remote

   Alma Hernandez alma-hernandez@leavitt.com 559.256.2513 Fresno

   Bob Quinn bob-quinn@leavitt.com 707.224.0628 Napa

   Carrie Quist carrie-quest@leavitt.com 209.532.5183 Sonora

   Maria Vasquez maria-vasquez@leavitt.com 559.256.2578 Fresno

   Melissa Beal melissa-beal@leavitt.com 209.288.6190 Sonora

   Shannon Crow shannon-crow@leavitt.com 209.532.4496 Sonora

   Teresa Murdock teresa-murdock@leavitt.com 916.405.9194 Elk Grove

PL Service Center 855.297.3239 Remote

PL Contact List


